PURCHASE ORDER

San Juan County
117 S. Main Street
Monticello, UT 84535
Ph; 435-587-3225

Purchase From
Vendor Name: John Hopkins Epi/Biostat

7 = .

Deliver To

SAN JUAN

COUNTY

Purchase Order

Summer Institute Deliver To: P. O. Noit

Street Address: 615 N. Wolfe Street Street Address Date: 5/28/2024

City, State, Zip; Blatimore, MD 21205 City, State, Zip Your Ref#

Phone: 410-955-7158 Phone: Our Ref#

Attention To: Student Account Operations  Attention To : Credit Terms

Contract #

Product ID Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Topics in Infectious Disease Epidemiology Online

PH.340.668.89 Course (3 credits) 1 $4,122.00 $4,122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

[ $0.00
! $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Sub Total | $4,122.00
Approval n !
O — o
Department Head: / e
(J [}
Freight
County Admin: 'm M %A)J
o Balance Due | $4,122.00

San Juan County should be tax exempt. Please make sure anything you submit has no tax!




